M U LT I LA Y E R  T Y P E
1 4
H I G H  C U R R E N T F E R R I T E  C H I P  B E A D
M
U
L
T
IL

Application Field
• High current DC power lines, Circuits where a Stable ground in unavailable.
Part Number Code
Shape and Dimensions
MLB 160808 - 0060 P N
Series Name Size Code Impedance Classification Rated Current
(ex.0010 =10 Ω ± 25%) (A, B, and P)
unit mm
Size code Size Length(L) Width (W) Thickness (T) Electrode Width (E)
0603 160808 1.6±0.15 0.8±0.15 0.8±0.15 0.3±0.2
0805 201209 2.0±0.2 1.25±0.2 0.9±0.2 0.5±0.3
1206 311611 3.2±0.2 1.6±0.2 1.1±0.2 0.5±0.3
1210 322513 3.2±0.2 2.5±0.2 1.3±0.2 0.5±0.3
1806 451616 4.5±0.25 1.6±0.2 1.6±0.2 0.6±0.4
1812 453215 4.5±0.25 3.2±0.25 1.5±0.25 0.6±0.4
L= 1000mA Q= 3000mA
M= 1500mA R= 4000mA
N= 2000mA U= 5000mA
P= 2500mA W= 6000mA
H I G H  C U R R E N T F E R R I T E  C H I P  B E A D
M U LT I LA Y E R  T Y P E
1 5
M
U
L
T
IL
A
Y
E
R
Specifications
3000 Standard rated current
2500 available option
P/N with standard Impedance Test DCR Standard Rated Current Selection Chart (mA)
rated current (Ω) Freq. max.(Ω) Rated
+/- 25% (MHz) Current (mA)
L M N P Q R U W
MLB-160808-0030PQ 30 100 0.040 3000 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000
MLB-160808-0060PQ 60 100 0.040 3000 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 - - -
MLB-160808-0080PQ 80 100 0.040 3000 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000
MLB-160808-0120PP 120 100 0.070 2500 1000 1500 2000 2500 - - - -
MLB-160808-0220PN 220 100 0.090 2000 1000 1500 2000 - - - - -
MLB-160808-0300PN 300 100 0.090 2000 1000 1500 2000 - - - - -
MLB-160808-0450PM 450 100 0.150 1500 1000 1500 - - - - - -
MLB-160808-0600PL 600 100 0.200 1000 1000 1500 - - - - - -
MLB-201209-0011PW 11 100 0.015 6000 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 4000 5000 6000
MLB-201209-0031PW 31 100 0.015 6000 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 4000 5000 6000
MLB-201209-0040PR 40 100 0.030 4000 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 4000 - -
MLB-201209-0060PQ 60 100 0.040 3000 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 - - -
MLB-201209-0080PU 80 100 0.020 5000 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 4000 5000 -
MLB-201209-0090PU 90 100 0.020 5000 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 4000 5000 -
MLB-201209-0120PU 120 100 0.020 5000 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 4000 5000 -
MLB-201209-0220PQ 220 100 0.040 3000 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 - - -
MLB-201209-0250PQ 250 100 0.040 3000 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 - - -
MLB-201209-0300PN 300 100 0.090 2000 1000 1500 2000 - - - - -
MLB-201209-0330PN 330 100 0.090 2000 1000 1500 2000 - - - - -
MLB-201209-0600PN 600 100 0.090 2000 1000 1500 2000 - - - - -
MLB-321611-0050PW 50 100 0.015 6000 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 4000 5000 6000
MLB-321611-0060PQ 60 100 0.040 3000 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 - - -
MLB-321611-0075PQ 75 100 0.040 3000 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 - - -
MLB-321611-0080PR 80 100 0.030 4000 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 4000 - -
MLB-321611-0090PQ 90 100 0.040 3000 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 - - -
MLB-321611-0120PW 120 100 0.015 6000 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 4000 5000 6000
MLB-321611-0150PN 150 100 0.090 2000 1000 1500 2000 - - - - -
MLB-321611-0500PP 500 100 0.070 2500 1000 1500 2000 2500 - - - -
MLB-321611-0600PP 600 100 0.070 2500 1000 1500 2000 2500 - - - -
MLB-321611-1200PL 1200 100 0.200 1000 1000 - - - - - - -
MLB-322513-0060PM 60 100 0.15 1500 1000 1500 - - - - - -
MLB-322513-1000PN 1000 100 0.09 2000 1000 1500 2000 - - - - -
MLB-451616-0060PW 60 100 0.015 6000 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 4000 5000 6000
MLB-451616-0080PW 80 100 0.015 6000 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 4000 5000 6000
MLB-451616-0470PN 470 100 0.09 2000 1000 1500 2000 - - - - -
MLB-451616-0850PM 850 100 0.15 1500 1000 1500 - - - - - -
MLB-453215-0080PW 80 100 0.015 6000 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 4000 5000 6000
MLB-453215-0120PW 120 100 0.020 6000 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 4000 5000 6000
MLB-453215-0150PW 150 100 0.015 6000 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 4000 5000 6000
MLB-453215-0600PQ 600 50 0.040 3000 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 - - -
MLB-453215-0680PQ 680 50 0.040 3000 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 - - -
MLB-453215-1300PQ 1300 60 0.040 3000 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 - - -
M U LT I LA Y E R  T Y P E
1 6
H I G H  C U R R E N T F E R R I T E  C H I P  B E A D
M